Warshay Investments P:
PO Box 528,

N,

ESTABLISHED 1918
Ltd t/a KWV

Suider Paarl, 7646
Telephone: 021 - 8073911
Nmmx No. : 2012/018792/07
at Reg No: 4110261833

FAIR E: FLO-ID 28503

Customer Order Date:
04.10.2023

Customer Order Number:
1135584006

KWV Order Number:
110862009
Loading Status:

Gross Weight : 80.460kg

REMARKS :

FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIE

S ON 0861 598 598 OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

Hooch. Blast Apple 4 (6x275ml)

901033 |700024885

900924 {70002C87€ | CIAO Cosmo 6x2Lt Bag in Box

900488 |700023716 ! Wild Africa Cream Liquer 6x1000ml 1
901185 |7000248¢1 | Znnabelle Cuvee Rose 6x750ml

901361 |700024481 | CIAO Mango 6x2Lt Bag in Box

901431 |700025395 | Hooch Blast Apple 4 (6x440ml)

901433 |700025396 | Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4 (6x440m
ITEMS ZTH SUPPLIED:

900419 |700025314 | Wild Africa Cream 12(750ml + Sungla
901408 [700025215 | Bug Booster Shooter 10(15%20ml)
901405 |700025236 | Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml)

90140€ |700025214 | Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml)

Cs
cs
cs
cs
cs
Cs

Ccs
cs
Ccs
cs

e

24 x 275
5 x 2000
6 x 1000
x 750
6 x 2000
24 x 440
24 x 440
12 x 750
150 x 20
150 x 20
150 x 20

Li
Signed:

uor w:.r:mﬂm Dyrban

1.0 258.92 0.80
1.0 556.92 1.30
1.0 775.44 4.70
1.0 427.80
1.0 556.92 1.30
1.0 354.00
1.0 354.00
1 | Not enough istock
3 |Not enough [stock
2 Not enough jstock
3 | Not enough mnonw

DEBRIEFE

256.85
549.68
738.99
427.80
549.68
354.00
354.00

549.68
738.99
427.80
549.68
354.00
354.00

82.45
110.85
64.17
82.45
53.10
53.10

0] 8_@@‘

632.13
849.84
491.97
632.13
407.10
407.10

2y

Delivered by
Liquor Rununer Durban
30 HILLCLIMB ROAD

MAHOGANY RIDGE

WESTMEAD

Received in good order
on behalf of Customer
Name:

Signature:
Date:

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature

For Receipt from Customer

Payment Terms:

End nxt mth inv before 25th

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details:
Name:
Bank:

FNB

Acc: 6300 328 6845
250655

Branch:

Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd

Cheque Acc




